What is FP²

- What is FP² Inc?
 - >An Industry supported trade association
- Purpose of FP² Inc?
 - Promoting the importance of protecting and preserving the huge investment in our nation's pavement infrastructure





Supporters

- Who supports FP² Inc?
 - **>**Associations
 - **Contractors**
 - Material Suppliers
 - Chemical suppliers
 - **Equipment manufactures**
 - ≻Consultants





FP2 Contributors

Corporate Sponsors















































Sponsoring Associatio















What do we do?

- FP² Inc. financially supports
 - The National Center for Pavement Preservation at Michigan State University
- FP² Inc. works closely with
 - Regional Preservation Centers in California and Texas
 - Regional Preservation Partnerships in the Northeast, Southeast, Midwest, and Rocky Mountain West; regional Councils
 - Federal Highway Administration



What do we do?

- FP² Advocates for Pavement Preservation
 - Monitors legislation and ruling affecting the pavement preservation industry
 - Participates in national associations PP ETG, TRB, AASHTO
- FP² is a full partner in NCAT PP research
- FP² Inc. publishes the Pavement Preservation Journal

